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Total Number of Voters : 5,318 of 26,607 = 19.99%

03/07/2006 09:43 PM

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 2,609  4,626 2,017100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kay Bailey Hutchison

 2,609Cast Votes: 88.83%  2,017  4,62684.71% 86.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  328

0.00%

11.17%

 0

 364  692

 00.00%

15.29%

0.00%

13.01%

United States Representative, District 23, Vote For 1     

 2,363  4,183 1,820100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Henry Bonilla

 2,363Cast Votes: 80.46%  1,820  4,18376.44% 78.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  574

0.00%

19.54%

 0

 561  1,135

 00.00%

23.56%

0.00%

21.34%

Governor, Vote For 1     

 140  280 1405.27% 6.60% 5.86%REP Larry Kilgore

 97  178 813.65% 3.82% 3.73%REP Rhett R. Smith

 2,351  4,163 1,81288.45% 85.47% 87.13%REP Rick Perry

 70  157 872.63% 4.10% 3.29%REP Star Locke

 2,658Cast Votes: 90.50%  2,120  4,77889.04% 89.85%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  278

0.03%

9.47%

 1

 260  538

 20.04%

10.92%

0.04%

10.12%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     

 2,161  3,784 1,62381.86% 78.82% 80.53%REP David Dewhurst

 479  915 43618.14% 21.18% 19.47%REP Tom Kelly

 2,640Cast Votes: 89.89%  2,059  4,69986.48% 88.36%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  296

0.03%

10.08%

 0

 322  618

 10.00%

13.52%

0.02%

11.62%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     

 2,372  4,174 1,802100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Greg Abbott

 2,372Cast Votes: 80.76%  1,802  4,17475.68% 78.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  565

0.00%

19.24%

 0

 579  1,144

 00.00%

24.32%

0.00%

21.51%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     

 2,306  4,053 1,747100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Susan Combs

 2,306Cast Votes: 78.52%  1,747  4,05373.37% 76.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  631

0.00%

21.48%

 0

 634  1,265

 00.00%

26.63%

0.00%

23.79%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     

 2,233  3,929 1,696100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jerry Patterson

 2,233Cast Votes: 76.03%  1,696  3,92971.23% 73.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  704

0.00%

23.97%

 0

 685  1,389

 00.00%

28.77%

0.00%

26.12%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     

 2,200  3,868 1,668100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Todd Staples

 2,200Cast Votes: 74.91%  1,668  3,86870.05% 72.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  737

0.00%

25.09%

 0

 713  1,450

 00.00%

29.95%

0.00%

27.27%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 1,608  2,902 1,29466.15% 67.93% 66.93%REP Elizabeth Ames Jones

 823  1,434 61133.85% 32.07% 33.07%REP Buck Werner

 2,431Cast Votes: 82.77%  1,905  4,33680.01% 81.53%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  504

0.07%

17.16%

 2

 474  978

 40.08%

19.91%

0.08%

18.39%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 2,121  3,715 1,594100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Wallace Jefferson

 2,121Cast Votes: 72.22%  1,594  3,71566.95% 69.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  816

0.00%

27.78%

 0

 787  1,603

 00.00%

33.05%

0.00%

30.14%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1     

 1,103  2,035 93247.24% 51.66% 49.17%REP Steve Smith

 1,232  2,104 87252.76% 48.34% 50.83%REP Don Willett

 2,335Cast Votes: 79.50%  1,804  4,13975.77% 77.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  602

0.00%

20.50%

 0

 577  1,179

 00.00%

24.23%

0.00%

22.17%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 2,013  3,556 1,543100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP David M. Medina

 2,013Cast Votes: 68.54%  1,543  3,55664.80% 66.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  924

0.00%

31.46%

 0

 838  1,762

 00.00%

35.20%

0.00%

33.13%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     

 2,038  3,605 1,567100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Nathan Hecht

 2,038Cast Votes: 69.39%  1,567  3,60565.81% 67.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  899

0.00%

30.61%

 0

 814  1,713

 00.00%

34.19%

0.00%

32.21%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 2,039  3,569 1,530100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Phil Johnson

 2,039Cast Votes: 69.42%  1,530  3,56964.26% 67.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  898

0.00%

30.58%

 0

 851  1,749

 00.00%

35.74%

0.00%

32.89%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     

 1,336  2,318 98258.42% 56.47% 57.58%REP Tom Price

 951  1,708 75741.58% 43.53% 42.42%REP Sharon Keller

 2,287Cast Votes: 77.87%  1,739  4,02673.04% 75.71%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  649

0.03%

22.10%

 0

 642  1,291

 10.00%

26.96%

0.02%

24.28%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7, Vote For 1     

 1,969  3,464 1,495100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Barbara Parker Hervey

 1,969Cast Votes: 67.04%  1,495  3,46462.79% 65.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  968

0.00%

32.96%

 0

 886  1,854

 00.00%

37.21%

0.00%

34.86%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 8, Vote For 1     

 575  1,046 47127.16% 28.98% 27.95%REP Terry Keel

 1,059  1,922 86350.02% 53.11% 51.36%REP Charles Holcomb

 483  774 29122.82% 17.91% 20.68%REP Robert W. Francis

 2,117Cast Votes: 72.08%  1,625  3,74268.25% 70.36%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  819

0.03%

27.89%

 0

 756  1,575

 10.00%

31.75%

0.02%

29.62%
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State Representative, District 53, Vote For 1     

 2,390  4,244 1,854100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Harvey Hilderbran

 2,390Cast Votes: 81.38%  1,854  4,24477.87% 79.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  547

0.00%

18.62%

 0

 527  1,074

 00.00%

22.13%

0.00%

20.20%

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 2,046  3,577 1,531100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Rebecca Simmons

 2,046Cast Votes: 69.66%  1,531  3,57764.30% 67.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  891

0.00%

30.34%

 0

 850  1,741

 00.00%

35.70%

0.00%

32.74%

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 1,659  2,904 1,24569.94% 67.66% 68.95%REP Steve Hilbig

 713  1,308 59530.06% 32.34% 31.05%REP Grace Kunde

 2,372Cast Votes: 80.76%  1,840  4,21277.28% 79.20%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  563

0.07%

19.17%

 0

 541  1,104

 20.00%

22.72%

0.04%

20.76%

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1     

 2,012  3,576 1,564100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Karen Angelini

 2,012Cast Votes: 68.51%  1,564  3,57665.69% 67.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  925

0.00%

31.49%

 0

 817  1,742

 00.00%

34.31%

0.00%

32.76%

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 1,994  3,545 1,551100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Phylis Speedlin

 1,994Cast Votes: 67.89%  1,551  3,54565.14% 66.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  943

0.00%

32.11%

 0

 830  1,773

 00.00%

34.86%

0.00%

33.34%

District Judge, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 2,244  3,987 1,743100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Emil Karl Prohl

 2,244Cast Votes: 76.40%  1,743  3,98773.20% 74.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  693

0.00%

23.60%

 0

 638  1,331

 00.00%

26.80%

0.00%

25.03%
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County Judge, Vote For 1     

 1,519  2,831 1,31253.28% 56.77% 54.84%REP Pat Tinley

 1,332  2,331 99946.72% 43.23% 45.16%REP Fred Henneke

 2,851Cast Votes: 97.07%  2,311  5,16297.06% 97.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  85

0.03%

2.89%

 0

 70  155

 10.00%

2.94%

0.02%

2.91%

Judge, County Court at Law, Vote For 1     

 2,243  4,016 1,773100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Spencer W. Brown

 2,243Cast Votes: 76.37%  1,773  4,01674.46% 75.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  694

0.00%

23.63%

 0

 608  1,302

 00.00%

25.54%

0.00%

24.48%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     

 2,292  4,092 1,800100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Linda Uecker

 2,292Cast Votes: 78.04%  1,800  4,09275.60% 76.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  645

0.00%

21.96%

 0

 581  1,226

 00.00%

24.40%

0.00%

23.05%

County Clerk, Vote For 1     

 2,286  4,061 1,775100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jannett Pieper

 2,286Cast Votes: 77.83%  1,775  4,06174.55% 76.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  651

0.00%

22.17%

 0

 606  1,257

 00.00%

25.45%

0.00%

23.64%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     

 1,514  2,748 1,23453.29% 54.34% 53.76%REP Barbara Nemec

 1,327  2,364 1,03746.71% 45.66% 46.24%REP Jerrielee Rust

 2,841Cast Votes: 96.73%  2,271  5,11295.38% 96.13%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  94

0.07%

3.20%

 1

 109  203

 30.04%

4.58%

0.06%

3.82%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1     

 2,246  4,018 1,772100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lee C. Voelkel

 2,246Cast Votes: 76.47%  1,772  4,01874.42% 75.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  691

0.00%

23.53%

 0

 609  1,300

 00.00%

25.58%

0.00%

24.45%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 458  778 32057.90% 53.96% 56.21%REP Bill Williams

 257  470 21332.49% 35.92% 33.96%REP Brian Hardin

 76  136 609.61% 10.12% 9.83%REP David John

 791Cast Votes: 97.06%  593  1,38495.65% 96.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

2.94%

 0

 27  51

 00.00%

4.35%

0.00%

3.55%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 226  409 18327.70% 21.30% 24.42%REP Ed Nemec

 485  1,052 56759.44% 66.01% 62.81%REP Bruce Oehler

 105  214 10912.87% 12.69% 12.78%REP Gerald Johnson

 816Cast Votes: 98.19%  859  1,67597.50% 97.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

1.81%

 0

 22  37

 00.00%

2.50%

0.00%

2.16%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 639  1,084 445100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Vance R. Elliott

 639Cast Votes: 77.83%  445  1,08473.07% 75.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  182

0.00%

22.17%

 0

 164  346

 00.00%

26.93%

0.00%

24.20%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 609  1,027 418100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP P. Dawn Wright

 609Cast Votes: 74.72%  418  1,02767.42% 71.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  206

0.00%

25.28%

 0

 202  408

 00.00%

32.58%

0.00%

28.43%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     

 354  546 19282.13% 76.49% 80.06%REP Kathy Mitchell

 77  136 5917.87% 23.51% 19.94%REP Claudio Castillo

 431Cast Votes: 91.70%  251  68292.62% 92.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  39

0.00%

8.30%

 0

 20  59

 00.00%

7.38%

0.00%

7.96%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 575  1,166 59173.53% 70.44% 71.93%REP Bill Ragsdale

 207  455 24826.47% 29.56% 28.07%REP Matthew 'Matt' Johnson

 782Cast Votes: 94.10%  839  1,62195.23% 94.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49

0.00%

5.90%

 0

 42  91

 00.00%

4.77%

0.00%

5.32%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 2,105  3,736 1,631100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cecile F. McKenzie

 2,105Cast Votes: 71.67%  1,631  3,73668.50% 70.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  832

0.00%

28.33%

 0

 750  1,582

 00.00%

31.50%

0.00%

29.75%

Referendum 1, Vote For 1     

 2,336  4,198 1,86284.45% 83.20% 83.89%Yes

 430  806 37615.55% 16.80% 16.11%No

 2,766Cast Votes: 94.18%  2,238  5,00493.99% 94.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  171

0.00%

5.82%

 1

 142  313

 10.04%

5.96%

0.02%

5.89%

Referendum 2, Vote For 1     

 2,667  4,839 2,17296.35% 96.66% 96.49%Yes

 101  176 753.65% 3.34% 3.51%No

 2,768Cast Votes: 94.25%  2,247  5,01594.37% 94.30%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  168

0.03%

5.72%

 0

 134  302

 10.00%

5.63%

0.02%

5.68%

Referendum 3, Vote For 1     

 2,445  4,409 1,96490.82% 90.93% 90.87%Yes

 247  443 1969.18% 9.07% 9.13%No

 2,692Cast Votes: 91.66%  2,160  4,85290.72% 91.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  245

0.00%

8.34%

 0

 221  466

 00.00%

9.28%

0.00%

8.76%
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Referendum 4, Vote For 1     

 2,527  4,576 2,04992.43% 93.01% 92.69%Yes

 207  361 1547.57% 6.99% 7.31%No

 2,734Cast Votes: 93.09%  2,203  4,93792.52% 92.84%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  202

0.03%

6.88%

 1

 177  379

 20.04%

7.43%

0.04%

7.13%


